[ curva salita 45° | 45° internal vertical bend ] 13
[ c
ur
va
 s
al
ita
 4

100 200 600 1,5
100 300 600 1,5
100 400 600 1,5
100 500 600 1,5
100 600 600 1,5
PTR150-CS45-6-200
PTR150-CS45-6-300
PTR150-CS45-6-400
PTR150-CS45-6-500
PTR150-CS45-6-600
150 200 600 1,5
150 300 600 1,5
150 400 600 1,5
150 500 600 1,5
150 600 600 1,5
PTR150-CS45-6-800 150 800 600 1,5
PTR150-CS45-6-200
PTR150-CS45-6-300
PTR150-CS45-6-400
PTR150-CS45-6-500
PTR150-CS45-6-600
150 200 600 2
150 300 600 2
150 400 600 2
150 500 600 2
150 600 600 2
PTR150-CS45-6-800 150 800 600 2
12 600 1PTR100-CCS45-6-100 100
12 600 1PTR100-CCS45-6-200 200
12 600 1PTR100-CCS45-6-300 300
12 600 1PTR100-CCS45-6-400 400
12 600 1PTR100-CCS45-6-500 500
12 600 1PTR100-CCS45-6-600 600
12 1
12
600
1
PTR150-CCS45-6-200 200
12
600
1
PTR150-CCS45-6-300 300
12
600
1
PTR150-CCS45-6-400 400
12
600
1
PTR150-CCS45-6-500 500
12
600
1
PTR150-CCS45-6-600 600
600PTR150-CCS45-6-800 800
N0S46002
N0S46004
N0S46006